
WINGS WHITE
GAME DATE AWAY HOME FIELD TIME

86 Tue, Aug 26 JT1 1  vs  2 FRB2 FRB W1 6:00PM

87 Tue, Aug 26 EN2 3  vs  4 JT3 JT W1 6:00PM

88 Thu, Aug 28 JT3 4  vs  5 CDV2 CDV PW2 6:00PM

89 Tue, Sep 2 EN2 3  vs  1 JT1 JT W1 6:00PM

90 Thu, Sep 4 FRB2 2  vs  3 EN2 EN W1 6:00PM

91 Sat, Sep 6 CDV2 5  vs  2 FRB2 FRB W1 9:00AM

92 Sat, Sep 6 JT3 4  vs  1 JT1 JT W1 9:00AM

93 Mon, Sep 8 CDV2 5  vs  3 EN2 EN PW1 6:00PM

94 Tue, Sep 9 FRB2 2  vs  1 JT1 JT W1 6:00PM

95 Tue, Sep 9 CDV2 5  vs  3 EN2 EN SW1 6:00PM

96 Thu, Sep 11 FRB2 2  vs  4 JT3 JT W1 6:00PM

97 Sat, Sep 13 EN2 3  vs  1 JT1 JT W1 9:00AM

98 Thu, Sep 18 CDV2 5  vs  1 JT1 JT W1 6:00PM

99 Sat, Sep 20 CDV2 5  vs  4 JT3 JT W1 9:00AM

100 Sat, Sep 20 EN2 3  vs  2 FRB2 FRB W1 9:00AM

101 Tue, Sep 23 EN2 3  vs  5 CDV2 CDV PW1 6:00PM

102 Thu, Sep 25 JT3 4  vs  2 FRB2 FRB W1 6:00PM

103 Thu, Sep 25 JT1 1  vs  3 EN2 EN W1 6:00PM

104 Sat, Sep 27 JT1 1  vs  4 JT3 JT W1 9:00AM

105 Sat, Sep 27 FRB2 2  vs  5 CDV2 CDV PW1 9:00AM

106 Tue, Sep 30 JT1 1  vs  2 FRB2 FRB W1 6:00PM

107 Tue, Sep 30 JT3 4  vs 5 CDV2 CDV PW1 6:00PM

108 Thu, Oct 2 JT3 4  vs  3 EN2 EN W1 6:00PM

109 Sat, Oct 4 FRB2 2  vs  4 JT3 JT W1 9:00AM

110 Sat, Oct 4 JT1 1  vs  5 CDV2 CDV PW1 9:00AM

1 JT1 HEATHER ESTES 814-602-7442

2 FRB2 STEPHANIE MOORE937-623-4125

3 EN2 JOSH PALMER 937-671-5985

4 JT3 ANASTASIA BROOKS937-728-8235

5 CDV2 ERIC KNOERR 937-675-0106


